Datasheet
TFF CWDM MUX DEMUX
1270nm to 1610nm, 2-18CH
Email: sales@GROWSFIBER.com
Website: www.GROWSFIBER.com
Description
The GROWSFIBER TFF CWDM MUX DEMUX is designed for multi-wavelength CWDM network applications. It is
based on TFF technology and operates at 20nm channel spacing ITU Grid CWDM wavelengths from 1270nm to

Website: www.GROWSFIBER.com
Rack Mount
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GFCWA2 ABS Box CWDM, 2CH
GFCWA4 ABS Box CWDM, 4CH
GFCWA8 ABS Box CWDM, 8CH
GFCWA16 ABS Box CWDM, 16CH
GFCWA18 ABS Box CWDM, 18CH
GFCWL2 LGX Cassette CWDM, 2CH
GFCWL4 LGX Cassette CWDM, 4CH
GFCWL8 LGX Cassette CWDM, 8CH
GFCWL16 LGX Cassette CWDM, 16CH
GFCWL18 LGX Cassette CWDM, 18CH
Datasheet
TFF CWDM MUX DEMUX